Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathan Salkeld - (740388) - Carlisle Aquatics - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Date

18/04/15
29/03/15
13/06/15
11/01/15
28/11/15
29/11/14
25/01/15
06/07/14
26/10/14
26/10/14
14/06/14
26/01/14
08/06/13
21/09/13
17/11/13
20/04/13
09/02/14
23/02/13
28/09/13
16/06/12
29/09/12
22/09/12
17/03/12
04/03/12
19/11/11
21/04/12
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Meet

South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet
Tynedale Invitational Gala
20th Copeland Graded Gala

Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships

Carlisle Aquatics 2015 Sprints & Medley Open Meet

Carlisle Aquatics 2014 Sprints & Medley Open Meet

2015 Cumbria Winter Meet

Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala
Chester le Street Junior Meet

Chester le Street Junior Meet

Copeland ASC 19th Graded Gala

2014 Cumbria Winter Meet

Dumfries Open Meet

2013 Cumbria ASA Inter- Association Qualifier
Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships
Copeland 19th Bill & Monica Giriffin
Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014
Derwentside ASC Development Meet
Ulverston ASC Graded Age Group Meet 2013
Copeland ASC 18th Graded Gala

Ulverston ASC Graded Open Age Group Meet
Cumbrian 2012 Inter Association Qualifier
Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Derwentside Development Meet

Cumbria Autumn Graded Series

2012 Bill & Monica Griffin Gala
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Venue

South Shields
Hexham
Whitehaven
Carlisle
Carlisle
Carlisle
Workington
Newcastle
Chester-le-Street
Chester-le-Street
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Dumfries
Carlisle
Carlisle
Whitehaven
Middlesbrough
Stanley
Kendal
Whitehaven
Kendal
Carlisle
Whitehaven
Stanley
Whitehaven

Whitehaven

1 mmdal

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
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Swims in Date Order

Time
31.61
31.25
30.64
30.97
32.06
31.51
31.90
32.36
32.39
32.24
32.61
34.53
33.33
34.04
35.34
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33.67
34.40
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3717
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Date

28/11/15
13/06/15
18/04/15
29/03/15
25/01/15
11/01/15
29/1114
26/10/14
26/10/14
06/07/14
14/06/14
09/02/14
26/01/14
17/11/13
28/09/13
21/09/13
08/06/13
20/04/13
23/02/13
29/09/12
22/09/12
16/06/12
21/04/12
17/03/12
04/03/12
19/11/11
24/09/11
18/06/11
07/05/11
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15th Copeland Graded Gala
Copeland ASC Bill & Monica Griffin Gala

Meet

Carlisle Aquatics 2015 Sprints & Medley Open Meet

20th Copeland Graded Gala
South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet
Tynedale Invitational Gala

2015 Cumbria Winter Meet

Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships

Carlisle Aquatics 2014 Sprints & Medley Open Meet

Chester le Street Junior Meet

Chester le Street Junior Meet

Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala
Copeland ASC 19th Graded Gala
Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014

2014 Cumbria Winter Meet

Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships
Ulverston ASC Graded Age Group Meet 2013
2013 Cumbria ASA Inter- Association Qualifier
Dumfries Open Meet

Copeland 19th Bill & Monica Griffin
Derwentside ASC Development Meet
Ulverston ASC Graded Open Age Group Meet
Cumbrian 2012 Inter Association Qualifier
Copeland ASC 18th Graded Gala

2012 Bill & Monica Griffin Gala

Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Derwentside Development Meet

Cumbria Autumn Graded Series

Ulverston ASC Graded Level 3 Meet

15th Copeland Graded Gala

Copeland ASC Bill & Monica Griffin Gala
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Carlisle
Whitehaven
South Shields
Hexham
Workington
Carlisle
Carlisle
Chester-le-Street
Chester-le-Street
Newcastle
Whitehaven
Middlesbrough
Whitehaven
Carlisle
Kendal
Carlisle
Dumfries
Whitehaven
Stanley
Kendal
Carlisle
Whitehaven
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Stanley
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Kendal
Whitehaven

Whitehaven
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